NB
NIPPON BEARING CO., LTD.
Interchange Table
NB
May 2002
Corporation of America
SLIDE BUSH  ( INCH DIMENSION )
STANDARD  TYPE

TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
3
TOPBALL  STANDARD  ( High Load )  Type STANDARD TYPE
Floating Load Plate Style Solid Steel Outer Ring Style
(Crowned Radius)
NOM.
DIA. FIXED ADJUSTABLE
TW 3 SUPER-3 0755-003-00 KNZ  03 SW 4GR
SW 4GRUU
TW 4 SUPER-4 0755-004-00 KNZ  04 SW 6GR
TW 4UU 0755-204-00 KNZ  04  PP SW GRUU
TW 6 SUPER-6 0755-006-00 KNZ  06 SW 8GR SW 8GR-AJ
TW 6UU 0755-206-00 KNZ  06  PP SW 8GRUU SW 8GRUU-AJ
TW 8 SUPER-8 0755-008-00 KNZ  08 SW 10GR SW 10GR-AJ
TW 8UU SUPER-8-DD  * 0755-208-00 KNZ  08  PP SW 10GRUU SW 10GRUU-AJ
TW 10 SUPER-10 0755-010-00 KNZ  10 SW 12GR SW 12GR-AJ
TW 10UU SUPER-10-DD  * 0755-210-00 KNZ  10  PP SW 12GRUU SW 12GRUU-AJ
TW 12 SUPER-12 0755-012-00 KNZ  12 SW 16GR SW 16GR-AJ
TW 12UU SUPER-12-DD  * 0755-212-00 KNZ  12  PP SW 16GRUU SW 16GRUU-AJ
TW 16 SUPER-16 0755-016-00 KNZ  16 SW 20GR SW 20GR-AJ
TW 16UU SUPER-16-DD  * 0755-216-00 KNZ  16  PP SW 20GRUU SW 20GRUU-AJ
TW 20 SUPER-20 0755-020-00 KNZ  20 SW 24GR SW 24GR-AJ
TW 20UU 0755-220-00 KNZ  20  PP SW 24GRUU SW 24GRUU-AJ
TW 24 SUPER-24 0755-024-00 KNZ  24 SW 32GR SW 32GR-AJ
TW 24UU 0755-224-00 KNZ  24  PP SW 32GRUU SW 32GRUU-AJ
TW 32 SUPER-32 0755-032-00 KNZ  32
TW 32UU 0755-232-00 KNZ  32  PP
TOPBALL OPEN ( High Load ) Type OPEN TYPE
Floating Load Plate Style Solid Steel Outer Ring Style
(Crowned Radius)
NOM. NB "GR" TYPE
DIA.
TW 8-OP SUPER-8-OPN 0756-008-00 KNZ  08  OP SW 8GR-OP
TW 8UU-OP SUPER-8-OPN-DD  * 0756-208-00 KNZ  08  OP PP SW 8GRUU-OP
TW 10-OP SUPER-10-OPN 0756-010-00 KNZ  10  OP SW 10GR-OP
TW 10UU-OP SUPER-10-OPN-DD  * 0756-210-00 KNZ  10  OP PP SW 10GRUU-OP
TW 12-OP SUPER-12-OPN 0756-012-00 KNZ  12  OP SW 12GR-OP
TW 12UU-OP SUPER-12-OPN-DD  * 0756-212-00 KNZ  12  OP PP SW 12GRUU-OP
TW 16-OP SUPER-16-OPN 0756-016-00 KNZ  16  OP SW 16GR-OP
TW 16UU-OP SUPER-16-OPN-DD  * 0756-216-00 KNZ  16  OP PP SW 16GRUU-OP
TW 20-OP SUPER-20-OPN 0756-020-00 KNZ  20  OP SW 20GR-OP
TW 20UU-OP 0756-220-00 KNZ  20  OP PP SW 20GRUU-OP
TW 24-OP SUPER-24-OPN 0756-024-00 KNZ  24  OP SW 24GR-OP
TW 24UU-OP 0756-224-00 KNZ  24  OP PP SW 24GRUU-OP
TW 32-OP SUPER-32-OPN 0756-032-00 KNZ  32  OP SW 32GR-OP
TW 32UU-OP 0756-232-00 KNZ  32  OP PP SW 32GRUU-OP
* The "DD" type's overall length is longer in comparison to NB's TOPBALL pre-sealed series. Since this type of bushing is not
recommended for press-fit application, normally external retaining rings or internal push rings are typically used. TOPBALL's
shorter overall length should not present any difficulty to user in replacement considerations of the "DD" type.

12
16
20
IKOINA THOMSON STAR THK
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
7
SLIDE BUSH
( EURO METRIC  DIMENSION )
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE
TOPBALL ( High Load ) Type
Floating Load Plate Style
NOM.
DIA.
TK 10 0670-010-00
TK 10UU 0670-210-40
TK 12 SP M12 0670-012-00 KN  1232 LBCD12
TK 12UU SP M12 WW 0670-212-40 KN  1232  PP LBCD12-2LS
TK 12-OP SP M12 OPN 0671-012-00 KNO  1232 LBCF12
TK 12UU-OP SP M12 OPN WW 0671-212-40 KNO  1232  PP LBCF12-2LS
TK 16 SP M16 0670-016-00 KN  1636 LBCD16
TK 16UU SP M16 WW 0670-216-40 KN  1636  PP LBCD16-2LS
TK 16-OP SP M16 OPN 0671-016-00 KNO  1636 LBCF16
TK 16UU-OP SP M16 OPN WW 0670-216-40 KNO  1636  PP LBCF16-2LS
TK 20 SP M20 0670-020-00 KN  2045 LBCD20
TK 20UU SP M20 WW 0670-220-40 KN  2045  PP LBCD20-2LS
TK 20-OP SP M20 OPN 0671-020-00 KNO  2045 LBCF20
TK 20UU-OP SP M20 OPN WW 0671-220-40 KNO  2045  PP LBCF20-2LS
TK 25 SP M25 0670-025-00 KN  2558 LBCD25
TK 25UU SP M25 WW 0670-225-40 KN  2558  PP LBCD25-2LS
TK25-OP SP M25 OPN 0671-025-00 KNO  2558 LBCF25
TK 25UU-OP SP M25 OPN WW 0671-225-40 KNO  2558  PP LBCF25-2LS
TK 30 SP M30 0670-030-00 KN  3068 LBCD30
TK 30UU SP M30 WW 0670-230-40 KN  3068  PP LBCD30-2LS
TK 30-OP SP M30 OPN 0671-030-00 KNO  3068 LBCF30
TK 30UU-OP SP M30 OPN WW 0671-230-40 KNO  3068  PP LBCF30-2LS
TK 40 SP M40 0670-040-00 KN  4080 LBCD40
TK 40UU SP M40 WW 0670-240-40 KN  4080  PP LBCD40-2LS
TK 40-OP SP M40 OPN 0671-040-00 KNO  4080 LBCF40
TK 40UU-OP SP M40 OPN WW 0671-240-40 KNO  4080  PP LBCF40-2LS
SKF
10

60
80
100
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
11
SLIDE UNIT  ( INCH DIMENSION )
SINGLE - WIDE  STYLES
BLOCK TYPE  - High Load BLOCK TYPE  - Normal Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE SOLID OUTER RING TYPES
NB
NOM.
DIA.
1/4 TWA   4UU SPB-4 0755-704-00 KGNZ  04 PP SWA   4GRUU SWA   4UU SWA   4GUU
3/8 TWA   6UU SPB-6 0755-706-00 KGNZ  06 PP SWA   6GRUU SWA   6UU SWA   6GUU
1/2 TWA   8UU SPB-8 0755-708-00 KGNZ  08 PP SWA   8GRUU SWA   8UU SWA   8GUU
5/8 TWA 10UU SPB-10 0755-710-00 KGNZ  10 PP SWA 10GRUU SWA 10UU SWA 10GUU
3/4 TWA 12UU SPB-12 0755-712-00 KGNZ  12 PP SWA 12GRUU SWA 12UU SWA 12GUU
1 TWA 16UU SPB-16 0755-716-00 KGNZ  16 PP SWA 16GRUU SWA 16UU SWA 16GUU
1-1/4 TWA 20UU SPB-20 0755-720-00 KGNZ  20 PP SWA 20GRUU SWA 20UU SWA 20GUU
1-1/2 TWA 24UU SPB-24 0755-724-00 KGNZ  24 PP SWA 24GRUU SWA 24UU SWA 24GUU
2 TWA 32UU SPB-32 0755-732-00 KGNZ  32 PP SWA 32GRUU SWA 32UU SWA 32GUU
DOUBLE - WIDE  STYLE
BLOCK TYPE  - High Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE
HIGH - LOAD  TYPE
NOM.
DIA.
1/4 TWA   4WUU TWN-4 1760-704-00 KTNZ 04 PP
3/8 TWA   6WUU TWN-6 1760-706-00 KTNZ 06 PP
1/2 TWA   8WUU TWN-8 1760-708-00 KTNZ 08 PP
5/8 TWA 10WUU TWN-10 1760-710-00 KTNZ 10 PP
3/4 TWA 12WUU TWN-12 1760-712-00 KTNZ 12 PP
1 TWA 16WUU TWN-16 1760-716-00 KTNZ 16 PP
1-1/4 TWA 20WUU TWN-20 1760-720-00 KTNZ 20 PP
1-1/2 TWA 24WUU TWN-24 1760-724-00 KTNZ 24 PP
SINGLE - WIDE  STYLES
ADJUSTABLE TYPE  - High Load ADJUSTABLE TYPE  - Normal Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE SOLID OUTER RING TYPES
NB
NOM.
DIA.
1/4 TWJ   4UU SPB-4-ADJ 0756-704-00 KGNZ 04 ADJ PP SWJ   4GRUU SWJ   4GUU
3/8 TWJ   6UU SPB-6-ADJ 0756-706-00 KGNZ 06 ADJ PP SWJ   6GRUU SWJ   6GUU
1/2 TWJ   8UU SPB-8-ADJ 0756-708-00 KGNZ 08 ADJ PP SWJ   8GRUU SWJ   8UU SWJ   8GUU
5/8 TWJ 10UU SPB-10-ADJ 0756-710-00 KGNZ 10 ADJ PP SWJ 10GRUU SWJ 10UU SWJ 10GUU
3/4 TWJ 12UU SPB-12-ADJ 0756-712-00 KGNZ 12 ADJ PP SWJ 12GRUU SWJ 12UU SWJ 12GUU
1 TWJ 16UU SPB-16-ADJ 0756-716-00 KGNZ 16 ADJ PP SWJ 16GRUU SWJ 16UU SWJ 16GUU
1-1/4 TWJ 20UU SPB-20-ADJ 0755-720-00 KGNZ 20 ADJ PP SWJ 20GRUU SWJ 20UU SWJ 20GUU
1-1/2 TWJ 24UU SPB-24-ADJ 0756-724-00 KGNZ 24 ADJ PP SWJ 24GRUU SWJ 24UU SWJ 24GUU
2 TWJ 32UU SPB-32-ADJ 0756-732-00 KGNZ 32 ADJ PP SWJ 32GRUU SWJ 32UU SWJ 32GUU
DOUBLE - WIDE  STYLE
ADJUSTABLE TYPE  - High Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE
HIGH - LOAD  TYPE
NOM.
DIA.
1/4 TWJ   4WUU TWN-4-ADJ 1762-704-00 KTNZ 04 ADJ PP
3/8 TWJ   6WUU TWN-6-ADJ 1762-706-00 KTNZ 06 ADJ PP
1/2 TWJ   8WUU TWN-8-ADJ 1762-708-00 KTNZ 08 ADJ PP
5/8 TWJ 10WUU TWN-10-ADJ 1762-710-00 KTNZ 10 ADJ PP
3/4 TWJ 12WUU TWN-12-ADJ 1762-712-00 KTNZ 12 ADJ PP
1 TWJ 16WUU TWN-16-ADJ 1762-716-00 KTNZ 16 ADJ PP
1-1/4 TWJ 20WUU TWN-20-ADJ 1762-720-00 KTNZ 20 ADJ PP
1-1/2 TWJ 24WUU TWN-24-ADJ 1762-724-00 KTNZ 24 ADJ PP
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
FIXED -ALIGNMENTSELF-ALIGNING
SELF-ALIGNING FIXED - ALIGNMENT
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
12
SLIDE UNIT  ( INCH DIMENSION )
SINGLE - WIDE  STYLES
OPEN TYPE  - High Load OPEN TYPE  - Normal Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE SOLID OUTER RING TYPES
NB
NOM.
DIA.
1/2 TWD   8UU SPB-08-OPN 0757-708-00 KGNZ  08 OP PP SWD   8GRUU SWD   8UU SWD   8GUU
5/8 TWD 10UU SPB-10-OPN 0757-710-00 KGNZ  10 OP PP SWD 10GRUU SWD 10UU SWD 10GUU
3/4 TWD 12UU SPB-12-OPN 0757-712-00 KGNZ  12 OP PP SWD 12GRUU SWD 12UU SWD 12GUU
1 TWD 16UU SPB-16-OPN 0757-716-00 KGNZ  16 OP PP SWD 16GRUU SWD 16UU SWD 16GUU
1-1/4 TWD 20UU SPB-20-OPN 0757-720-00 KGNZ  20 OP PP SWD 20GRUU SWD 20UU SWD 20GUU
1-1/2 TWD 24UU SPB-24-OPN 0757-724-00 KGNZ  24 OP PP SWD 24GRUU SWD 24UU SWD 24GUU
2 TWD 32UU SPB-32-OPN 0757-732-00 KGNZ  32 OP PP SWD 32GRUU SWD 32UU SWD 32GUU
DOUBLE - WIDE  STYLE
OPEN TYPE  - High Load
FLOATING LOAD PLATE TYPE
HIGH - LOAD  TYPE
NOM.
DIA.
1/2 TWD   8WUU TWN-8-OPN 1763-708-00 KTNZ  08 OP PP
5/8 TWD 10WUU TWN-10-OPN 1763-710-00 KTNZ  10 OP PP
3/4 TWD 12WUU TWN-12-OPN 1763-712-00 KTNZ  12 OP PP
1 TWD 16WUU TWN-16-OPN 1763-716-00 KTNZ  16 OP PP
1-1/4 TWD 20WUU TWN-20-OPN 1763-720-00 KTNZ  20 OP PP
1-1/2 TWD 24WUU TWN-24-OPN 1763-724-00 KTNZ  24 OP PP
SHAFT SUPPORT RAIL LOW SHAFT SUPPORT RAIL
WITH Pre-drilled Mounting Holes WITH Pre-drilled Mounting Holes
NOM.
DIA.

NOM.
DIA.
1/2 WA   8-24 SR 8 1767-008-00 TSWZ 08 LWA   8-48 LSR 8 TSUZ 08
5/8 WA 10-24 SR 10 1767-010-00 TSWZ 10 LWA 10-48 LSR 10 TSUZ 10
3/4 WA 12-24 SR 12 1767-012-00 TSWZ 12 LWA 12-48 LSR 12 TSUZ 12
1 WA 16-24 SR 16 1767-016-00 TSWZ 16 LWA 16-48 LSR 16 TSUZ 16
1-1/4 WA 20-24 SR 20 1767-020-00 TSWZ 20 LWA 20-48 LSR 20 TSUZ 20
1-1/2 WA 24-24 SR 24 1767-024-00 TSWZ 24 LWA 24-48 LSR 24 TSUZ 24
2 WA 32-24 SR 32 1767-032-00 TSWZ 32 LWA 32-48 LSR 32 TSUZ 32
SHAFT END SUPPORT
NOM.
DIA. SHAFT / RAIL ASSEMBLIES
1/4 WH   4A SB-4
3/8 WH   6A SB-6
1/2 WH   8A SB-8 1759-108-00 GWZ  08 WSS 8 SRA-8
5/8 WH 10A SB-10 1759-110-00 GWZ  10 WSS 10 SRA-10
3/4 WH 12A SB-12 1759-112-00 GWZ  12 WSS 12 SRA-12
1 WH 16A SB-16 1759-116-00 GWZ  16 WSS 16 SRA-16
1-1/4 WH 20A SB-20 1759-120-00 GWZ  20 WSS 20 SRA-20
1-1/2 WH 24A SB-24 1759-124-00 GWZ  24 WSS 24 SRA-24
2 WH 32A SB-32 1759-132-00 GWZ  32 WSS 32 SRA-32
SELF-ALIGNING FIXED - ALIGNMENT
SELF-ALIGNING TYPE
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A NB THOMSON I N A
NB THOMSON I N A
THOMSON
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB THOMSON STAR I N A
NB
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
13
SLIDE  UNIT  ( METRIC  DIMENSION )
BLOCK TYPE  ( Single-Wide )
NOM.
DIA.
3 SMA   3G
4 SMA   4G
5 SMA   5G
6 SMA   6GUU SC 6UU TBC-6UU
8 SMA   8GUU SC 8UU TBC-8UU
10 SMA 10GUU SC 10UU TBC-10UU LH10B
12 SMA 12GUU SC 12UU TBC-12UU LC-12VAUU LH12B
13 SMA 13GUU SC 13UU TBC-13UU LC-13VAUU LH13B
16 SMA 16GUU SC 16UU TBC-16UU LC-16VAUU LH16B
20 SMA 20GUU SC 20UU TBC-20UU LC-20VAUU LH20B
25 SMA 25GUU SC 25UU TBC-25UU LC-25VAUU LH25B
30 SMA 30GUU SC 30UU TBC-30UU LC-30VAUU LH30B
35 SMA 35GUU SC 35UU TBC-35UU LH35B
40 SMA 40GUU SC 40UU TBC-40UU LH40B
50 SMA 50GUU SC 50UU TBC-50UU LH50B
60 SMA 60GUU LH60B
Stainless Steel Type Slide Bushings are also available.  For details, please call NB.
BLOCK TYPE  ( Double-Wide )
NOM.

SLIDE  UNIT
( EURO METRIC DIMENSION )
NB STAR ( 1 ) INA THOMSON
NB STAR INA THOMSON
NB STAR INA THOMSON
NB STAR INA THOMSON
NB STAR INA THOMSON
NB STAR ( 1 ) INA THOMSON
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
15
COMPACT BLOCK TYPE  ( Single-Wide )
NOM.
DIA.
6 AK   6GUU SH 6UU TBH-6UU
8 AK   8GUU SH 8UU TBH-8UU
10 AK 10GUU SH 10UU TBH-10UU
12 AK 12GUU SH 12UU TBH-12UU
13 AK 13GUU SH 13UU TBH-13UU
16 AK 16GUU SH 16UU TBH-16UU
20 AK 20GUU SH 20UU TBH-20UU
25 AK 25GUU SH 25UU TBH-25UU
30 AK 30GUU SH 30UU TBH-30UU
Stainless Steel Type Slide Bushings are also available.  For details, please call NB.
COMPACT BLOCK TYPE  ( Double-Wide )
NOM.
DIA.

30 mm
35 mm
For symbols such Grade, Pre-Load and Special Lubricants,  please call NB.
Note:  NB catalog confirms that envelope dimensions "H", "W", and "B" are the same as the other manufacturers,
however, there may be other slight dimensional difference between manufactuers.  Please consult catalog for details.
For symbols such Grade, Pre-Load and Special Lubricants,  please call NB.
Note:  NB catalog confirms that envelope dimensions "H", "W", and "B" are the same as the other manufacturers,
however, there may be other slight dimensional difference between manufactuers.  Please consult catalog for details.
27 mm
35 mm
IKO NSK
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
21
ROLLER
DIA.
SV1020 VR 1-20 CRW  1-20 R 1020 RW059-020 G1-20
SV1030 VR 1-30 CRW  1-30 R 1030 RW059-030 G1-30
SV1040 VR 1-40 CRW  1-40 R 1040 RW059-040 G1-40
SV1050 VR 1-50 CRW  1-50 R 1050 RW059-050 G1-50
SV1060 VR 1-60 CRW  1-60 R 1060 RW059-050 G1-60
SV1070 VR 1-70 CRW  1-70 R 1070 RW059-070 G1-70
SV1080 VR 1-80 CRW  1-80 R 1080 RW059-080 G1-80
SV2030 VR 2-30 CRW  2-30 R 2030 RW079-30 G2-20
SV2045 VR 2-45 CRW  2-45 R 2045 RW079-45 G2-45
SV2060 VR 2-60 CRW  2-60 R 2060 RW079-60 G2-60
SV2075 VR 2-75 CRW  2-75 R 2075 RW079-75 G2-75
SV2090 VR 2-90 CRW  2-90 R 2090 RW079-90 G2-90
SV2105 VR 2-105 CRW  2-105 R 2105 RW079-105 G2-105
SV2120 VR 2-120 CRW  2-120 R 2120 RW079-120 G2-120
SV2135 VR 2-135 CRW  2-135 RW079-135 G2-135
SV2150 VR 2-150 CRW  2-150 R 2150 RW079-150 G2-150
SV2165 VR 2-165 CRW  2-165 RW079-165 G2-165
SV2180 VR 2-180 CRW  2-180 R 2180 RW079-180 G2-180
SV3050 VR 3-50 CRW  3-50 R 3050 RW118-2 G3-50
SV3075 VR 3-75 CRW  3-75 R 3075 RW118-3 G3-75
SV3100 VR 3-100 CRW  3-100 R 3100 RW118-4 G3-100
SV3125 VR 3-125 CRW  3-125 R 3125 RW118-5 G3-125
SV3150 VR 3-150 CRW  3-150 R 3150 RW118-6 G3-150
SV3175 VR 3-175 CRW  3-175 R 3175 RW118-7 G3-175
SV3200 VR 3-200 CRW  3-200 R 3200 RW118-8 G3-200
SV3225 VR 3-225 CRW  3-225 R 3225 RW118-9 G3-225
SV3250 VR 3-250 CRW  3-250 R 3250 RW118-10 G3-250
SV3275 VR 3-275 CRW  3-275 R 3275 RW118-11 G3-275
SV3300 VR 3-300 CRW  3-300 R 3300 RW118-12 G3-300
SV3325
SV3350 R 3350
SV4080 VR 4-80 CRW  4-80 RN 4080 G4-80
SV4120 VR 4-120 CRW  4-120 RN 4120 G4-120
SV4160 VR 4-160 CRW  4-160 RN 4160 G4-160
SV4200 VR 4-200 CRW  4-200 RN 4200 G4-200
SV4240 VR 4-240 CRW  4-240 RN 4240 G4-240
SV4280 VR 4-280 CRW  4-280 RN 4280 G4-280
SV4320 VR 4-320 CRW  4-320 RN 4320 G4-320
SV4360 VR 4-360 CRW  4-360 RN 4360 G4-360
SV4400 VR 4-400 CRW  4-400 RN 4400 G4-400
SV4440 VR 4-440 CRW  4-440 RN 4440 G4-440
SV4480 VR 4-480 CRW  4-480 RN 4480 G4-480
SV6100 VR 6-100 CRW  6-100 R 6100 GA6-100
SV6150 VR 6-150 CRW  6-150 R 6150 GA6-150
SV6200 VR 6-200 CRW  6-200 R 6200 GA6-200
SV6250 VR 6-250 CRW  6-250 R 6250 GA6-250
SV6300 VR 6-300 CRW  6-300 R 6300 GA6-300
SV6350 VR 6-350 CRW  6-350 R 6350 GA6-350
SV6400 VR 6-400 CRW  6-400 R 6400 GA6-400
SV6450 VR 6-450 CRW  6-450 R 6450 GA6-450
SV6500 VR 6-500 CRW  6-500 R 6500 GA6-500
SV6600 VR 6-600 CRW  6-600 R 6600 GA6-600
Stainless Steel type Slide Ways are also available.  For details, please call NB.
MICRO SLIDES MEGATOOL
SLIDE WAY - "SV" Type
1.5 mm
STANDARD Type
NB THK IKO SCHNEEBERGER
2 mm
3 mm
4 mm
6 mm
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
22
ROLLER
DIA.
SV9200 VR 9-200 CRW  9-200 R 9200 RW354-8 G9A-200
SV9300 VR 9-300 CRW  9-300 R 9300 RW354-12 G9A-300
SV9400 VR 9-400 CRW  9-400 R 9400 RW354-16 G9A-400
SV9500 VR 9-500 CRW  9-500 R 9500 RW354-20 G9A-500
SV9600 VR 9-600 CRW  9-600 R 9600 RW354-24 G9A-600
SV9700 VR 9-700 CRW  9-700 R 9700 RW354-28 G9A-700
SV9800 VR 9-800 CRW  9-800 R 9800 RW354-32 G9A-800
SV9900 VR 9-900 CRW  9-900 R 9900 RW354-36 G9A-900
SV91000 VR 9-1000 CRW  9-1000 R 91000 RW354-40 G9A-1000
SV12300 VR 12-300 CRW  12-300 R 12300 G12-300
SV12400 VR 12-400 CRW  12-400 R 12400 G12-400
SV12500 VR 12-500 CRW  12-500 R 12500 G12-500
SV12600 VR 12-600 CRW  12-600 R 12600 G12-600
SV12700 VR 12-700 CRW  12-700 R 12700 G12-700
SV12800 VR 12-800 CRW  12-800 R 12800 G12-800
SV12900 VR 12-900 CRW  12-900 R 12900 G12-900
SV121000 VR 12-1000 CRW  12-1000 R 121000 G12-1000
SV121100 VR 12-1100 CRW  12-1100 R 121100
SV121200 VR 12-1200 CRW  12-1200 R 121200 G12-1200
SV15300 VR 15-300 CRW  15-300 R 15300 G15-300
SV15400 VR 15-400 CRW  15-400 R 15400 G15-400
SV15500 VR 15-500 CRW  15-500 R 15500 G15-500
SV15600 VR 15-600 CRW  15-600 R 15600 G15-600
SV15700 VR 15-700 CRW  15-700 R 15700 G15-700
SV15800 VR 15-800 CRW  15-800 R 15800 G15-800
SV15900 VR 15-900 CRW  15-900 R 15900 G15-900
SV151000 VR 15-1000 CRW  15-1000 R 151000 G15-1000
SV151100 VR 15-1100 CRW  15-1100 R 151100
SV151200 VR 15-1200 CRW  15-1200 R 151200 G15-1200
SV18300 VR 18-300 CRW  18-300 R 18300 G18-300
SV18400 VR 18-400 CRW  18-400 R 18400 G18-400
SV18500 VR 18-500 CRW  18-500 R 18500 G18-500
SV18600 VR 18-600 CRW  18-600 R 18600 G18-600
SV18700 VR 18-700 CRW  18-700 R 18700 G18-700
SV18800 VR 18-800 CRW  18-800 R 18800 G18-800
SV18900 VR 18-900 CRW  18-900 R 18900 G18-900
SV181000 VR 18-1000 CRW  18-1000 R 181000 G18-1000
SV181100 VR 18-1100 CRW  18-1100 R 181100
SV181200 VR 18-1200 CRW  18-1200 R 181200 G18-1200
Stainless Steel type Slide Ways are also available.  For details, please call NB.
15 mm
18 mm
9 mm

SVW  4280 CRWM  4-280
Stainless Steel type Slide Ways are also available.  For details, please call NB.
3 mm
4 mm
SLIDE WAY - "SVW" Type
DOUBLE-WIDE Type
NB IKO
1.5 mm
2 mm
TOLL FREE 1-800-521-2045
24
SLIDE  TABLES
"SVT" Type "SYT" Type
ROLLER
DIA.
SVT1025 VRU 1025 NK1-25 SYT1025 VRT 1025 ND1-25.12
SVT1035 VRU 1035 NK1-35 SYT1035 VRT 1035 ND1-35.18
SVT1045 VRU 1045 NK1-45 SYT1045 VRT 1045 ND1-45.25
SVT1055 VRU 1055 NK1-55 SYT1055 VRT 1055 ND1-55.32
SVT1065 VRU 1065 NK1-65 SYT1065 VRT 1065
SVT1075 VRU 1075 NK1-75 SYT1075 VRT 1075
SVT1085 VRU 1085 NK1-85 SYT1085 VRT 1085
SVT2035 VRU 2035 NK2-35 SYT2035 VRT 2035
SVT2050 VRU 2050 NK2-50 SYT2050 VRT 2050
SVT2065 VRU 2065 NK2-65 SYT2065 VRT 2065 ND2-65.40
SVT2080 VRU 2080 NK2-80 SYT2080 VRT 2080 ND2-80.50
SVT2095 VRU 2095 NK2-95 SYT2095 VRT 2095 ND2-95.60
SVT2110 VRU 2110 NK2-110 SYT2110 VRT 2110
SVT2125 VRU 2125 NK2-125 SYT2125 VRT 2125
SVT2140
SVT2155
SVT2170
SVT2185
SVT3055 VRU 3055 NK3-55 SYT3055 VRT 3055
SVT3080 VRU 3080 NK3-80 SYT3080 VRT 3080
SVT3105 VRU 3105 NK3-105 SYT3105 VRT 3105 ND3-105.60
SVT3130 VRU 3130 NK3-130 SYT3130 VRT 3130 ND3-130.75
SVT3155 VRU 3155 NK3-155 SYT3155 VRT 3155 ND3-155.90
SVT3180 VRU 3180 NK3-180 SYT3180 VRT 3180
SVT3205 VRU 3205 NK3-205 SYT3205 VRT 3205
SVT3230
SVT3255
SVT3280
SVT3305
SVT4085 VRU 4085
SVT4125 VRU 4125
SVT4165 VRU 4165
SVT4205 VRU 4205
SVT4245 VRU 4245
SVT4285 VRU 4285
SVT4325
SVT4365
SVT4405
SVT6110 VRU 6110 NK6-110
SVT6160 VRU 6160 NK6-160
SVT6210 VRU 6210 NK6-210
SVT6260 VRU 6260 NK6-260
SVT6310 VRU 6310 NK6-310
SVT6360 VRU 6360 NK6-360
SVT6410 VRU 6410 NK6-410
SVT6460
SVT6510
SVT9210 VRU 9210 NK9-210
SVT9310 VRU 9310 NK9-310
SVT9410 VRU 9410 NK9-410
SVT9510 VRU 9510 NK9-510
SVT9610 VRU 9610 NK9-610
SVT9710 VRU 9710 NK9-710
SVT9810 VRU 9810 NK9-810
SVT9910 VRU 9910 NK9-910
SVT91010 VRU 91010 NK9-1010
Stainless Steel types are also available.  For details,  please call NB.
THK SCHNEEBERGER
1.5 mm
2 mm